
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Pred Successors

1 OLD FITZHUGH ROAD 422 days Mon 8/3/26 Fri 6/30/28

2 TIME CALCULATOR (CALENDAR DAYS) 698 days Mon 8/3/26 Fri 6/30/28

3 PHASE 1 145 days Mon 8/3/26 Wed 3/31/27 39,40

4 BARRICADES AND TRAFFIC HANDLING 1 day Mon 8/3/26 Mon 8/3/26 5,6

5 PLACE TCP 1 day Tue 8/4/26 Tue 8/4/26 4 7

6 PLACE SW3P 1 day Tue 8/4/26 Tue 8/4/26 4 7

7 PREPARING ROW 4 days Wed 8/5/26 Mon 8/10/26 5,6 8

8 REMOVE TRT/UNT BASE & ASPH PAV 6 days Tue 8/11/26 Wed 8/19/26 7 9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16

9 REMOV STR (PIPE) 1 day Thu 8/20/26 Thu 8/20/26 8 17

10 REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS) 1 day Thu 8/20/26 Thu 8/20/26 8 17

11 REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS) 1 day Thu 8/20/26 Thu 8/20/26 8 17

12 REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER) 1 day Thu 8/20/26 Thu 8/20/26 8 17

13 REMOVING CONC (MISC) 1 day Thu 8/20/26 Thu 8/20/26 8 17

14 CHAIN LINK FENCE (REMOVE) 1 day Thu 8/20/26 Thu 8/20/26 8 17

15 RELOCATE EXISTING MAILBOX 2 days Thu 8/20/26 Fri 8/21/26 8 17

16 REMOVAL OF PEDESTRIAN RAMPS 2 days Thu 8/20/26 Fri 8/21/26 8 17

17 EXCAVATION (ROADWAY) 9 days Mon 8/24/26 Thu 9/3/26 9,10,12,11,13,14,15,1618,19

18 EXCAVATION (DRAINAGE) 1 day Fri 9/4/26 Fri 9/4/26 17 19

19 INSTALL DRAINAGE PIPE 53 days Thu 9/10/26 Wed 12/9/26 17,18 20

20 INSTALL MANHOLES & JUNCTION BOXES 4 days Thu 12/10/26 Tue 12/15/26 19 21

21 EMBANKMENT (ROADWAY) 2 days Wed 12/16/26 Thu 12/17/26 20 22

22 EMBANKMENT (DRAINAGE) 1 day Fri 12/18/26 Fri 12/18/26 21 23

23 FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TYA GR1-2)(FNAL POS) 2 days Mon 12/21/26 Tue 12/22/26 22 24

24 PRIME COAT (AC) 1 day Wed 12/23/26 Wed 12/23/26 23 25

25 D-GR HMA TY-C PG76-22 1 day Mon 12/28/26 Mon 12/28/26 24 26,34

26 INSTALL CONC CURB 17 days Tue 12/29/26 Fri 1/22/27 25 27,28,29,30

27 INSTALL SIDEWALK & RAMPS 6 days Mon 1/25/27 Wed 2/3/27 26 31

28 INSTALL DRIVEWAYS 4 days Mon 1/25/27 Mon 2/1/27 26 31

29 TURNOUTS (CONC) 7 days Mon 1/25/27 Thu 2/4/27 26 31

30 SPEED TABLE 4 days Mon 1/25/27 Mon 2/1/27 26 31

31 CONSTRUCT INLETS 18 days Fri 2/5/27 Thu 3/4/27 27,28,29,30 32

32 CONSTRUCT HEADWALLS 1 day Fri 3/5/27 Fri 3/5/27 31 33,38

33 INSTALL RIPRAP 2 days Tue 3/9/27 Wed 3/10/27 32 35,36

34 REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM 1 day Tue 12/29/26 Tue 12/29/26 25 35,36

35 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P) 1 day Thu 3/11/27 Thu 3/11/27 33,34 37

36 TOPSOIL & HYDROSEEDING 5 days Thu 3/11/27 Fri 3/19/27 33,34 37

37 PLACE TEMP STRIPING 1 day Mon 3/22/27 Mon 3/22/27 35,36 39

38 INSTALL ILLUMINATION 15 days Tue 3/9/27 Wed 3/31/27 32 39

39 PHASE 2 232 days Thu 4/1/27 Tue 4/18/28 38,3,37 76,77,78

40 BARRICADES AND TRAFFIC HANDLING 1 day Thu 4/1/27 Thu 4/1/27 3 41,42

41 PLACE TCP 1 day Fri 4/2/27 Fri 4/2/27 40 43

42 PLACE SW3P 1 day Mon 4/5/27 Mon 4/5/27 40 43

43 PREPARING ROW 1 day Wed 4/7/27 Wed 4/7/27 41,42 44

44 INSTALL WATER LINE 80 days Thu 4/8/27 Wed 8/25/27 43 45

45 REMOVE TRT/UNT BASE & ASPH PAV 6 days Thu 8/26/27 Mon 9/6/27 44 46,47,48,49,50,53,51,52

46 REMOV STR (PIPE) 1 day Tue 9/7/27 Tue 9/7/27 45 54

47 REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS) 1 day Tue 9/7/27 Tue 9/7/27 45 54

48 REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS) 1 day Tue 9/7/27 Tue 9/7/27 45 54

49 REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER) 1 day Tue 9/7/27 Tue 9/7/27 45 54

50 REMOVING CONC (MISC) 1 day Tue 9/7/27 Tue 9/7/27 45 54

51 CHAIN LINK FENCE (REMOVE) 1 day Tue 9/7/27 Tue 9/7/27 45 54
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52 RELOCATE EXISTING MAILBOX 2 days Tue 9/7/27 Thu 9/9/27 45 54

53 REMOVAL OF PEDESTRIAN RAMPS 2 days Tue 9/7/27 Thu 9/9/27 45 54

54 EXCAVATION (ROADWAY) 9 days Fri 9/10/27 Mon 9/27/27 46,47,48,49,50,51,52,5355

55 EXCAVATION (DRAINAGE) 1 day Tue 9/28/27 Tue 9/28/27 54 56

56 INSTALL DRAINAGE PIPE 53 days Wed 9/29/27 Mon 12/27/27 55 57

57 INSTALL MANHOLES & JUNCTION BOXES 4 days Tue 12/28/27 Fri 12/31/27 56 58

58 EMBANKMENT (ROADWAY) 2 days Mon 1/3/28 Tue 1/4/28 57 59

59 EMBANKMENT (DRAINAGE) 1 day Wed 1/5/28 Wed 1/5/28 58 60

60 FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TYA GR1-2)(FNAL POS) 2 days Thu 1/6/28 Fri 1/7/28 59 61

61 PRIME COAT (AC) 1 day Mon 1/10/28 Mon 1/10/28 60 62

62 D-GR HMA TY-C PG76-22 1 day Tue 1/11/28 Tue 1/11/28 61 63

63 INSTALL CONC CURB 17 days Wed 1/12/28 Tue 2/8/28 62 64,65,66,67,71

64 INSTALL SIDEWALK & RAMPS 6 days Wed 2/9/28 Fri 2/18/28 63 68

65 INSTALL DRIVEWAYS 4 days Wed 2/9/28 Wed 2/16/28 63 68

66 TURNOUTS (CONC) 7 days Wed 2/9/28 Mon 2/21/28 63 68

67 SPEED TABLE 4 days Wed 2/9/28 Wed 2/16/28 63 68

68 CONSTRUCT INLETS 18 days Tue 2/22/28 Mon 3/20/28 64,66,67,65 69

69 CONSTRUCT HEADWALLS 1 day Wed 3/22/28 Wed 3/22/28 68 70,75

70 INSTALL RIPRAP 2 days Thu 3/23/28 Fri 3/24/28 69 72,73

71 REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM 1 day Wed 2/9/28 Wed 2/9/28 63 72,73

72 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P) 1 day Mon 3/27/28 Mon 3/27/28 71,70 74

73 TOPSOIL & HYDROSEEDING 5 days Mon 3/27/28 Fri 3/31/28 71,70 74

74 PLACE TEMP STRIPING 1 day Wed 4/5/28 Wed 4/5/28 73,72 76

75 INSTALL ILLUMINATION 15 days Thu 3/23/28 Tue 4/18/28 69 76

76 PHASE 3 5 days Wed 4/19/28 Tue 4/25/28 39,75,74 82,83,84

77 PLACE TCP 1 day Wed 4/19/28 Wed 4/19/28 39 79

78 PLACE SW3P 1 day Wed 4/19/28 Wed 4/19/28 39 79

79 PLACE FINAL LIFT OF ASPHALT 2 days Thu 4/20/28 Fri 4/21/28 77,78 80,81

80 PLACE FINAL STRIPING 1 day Mon 4/24/28 Mon 4/24/28 79

81 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P) 2 days Mon 4/24/28 Tue 4/25/28 79 82

82 PHASE 4 40 days Wed 4/26/28 Fri 6/30/28 76,81

83 PLACE TCP 1 day Wed 4/26/28 Wed 4/26/28 76 85

84 PLACE SW3P 1 day Wed 4/26/28 Wed 4/26/28 76 85

85 CONSTRUCT SIDEWALK EXTENSION 2 days Thu 4/27/28 Fri 4/28/28 83,84 86

86 BIKE RACK 2 days Fri 5/5/28 Mon 5/8/28 85 87

87 PET STATION 1 day Tue 5/9/28 Tue 5/9/28 86 88

88 TRASH RECEPTACLES 1 day Wed 5/10/28 Wed 5/10/28 87 89

89 INSTALL BENCHES 10 days Thu 5/11/28 Wed 5/24/28 88 90

90 INSTALL FLAGSTONE PAVING 7 days Thu 5/25/28 Wed 6/7/28 89 91

91 INSTALL TREES & LANDSCAPE PLANTING 10 days Thu 6/8/28 Thu 6/22/28 90 92

92 INSTALL IRRIGATION 5 days Fri 6/23/28 Thu 6/29/28 91 93

93 PERFORM FINAL CLEANUP 1 day Fri 6/30/28 Fri 6/30/28 92

94

95

96

97

98

99
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